Features
RRM
SCHOTTKY  DIODE  MODULE  TYPES  75A
Electrical Characteristics @ 25 Unless Otherwise Specified
R   j c
         (Per  pkg)
DACO  SEMICONDUCTOR  CO., LTD.
®
DO-5(DO -203AB)
 1/4-28 UNF
Ø14.9±0.5
6±1
6.5±0.5
Ø4.1±0.5
10±0.5
Max. 25.4
3±0.5 11±0.5
1.5±0.3
19±0.5
17.3±0.5
Maximum Ratings
MBR75150(R)
THRU
MBR75200(R)
MBR75150(R)
MBR75200(R)
 150 V
 200 V
 150 V
 200 V
105 V
140 V
DACO SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
®
MBR75150(R)
THRU
MBR75200(R)
 MBR75150(R)
 MBR75200(R)
Disclaimer
DACO SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
® MBR75150(R)
THRU
MBR75200(R)